Williston Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Berserkers

Fighting SunDogs
Boomtown Bombers
THEEYETEAM

Gut Feelings
MoneyBrokers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Berserkers

Silent Partners
Fighting SunDogs
THEEYETEAM
Benchwarmers
MoneyBrokers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Silent Partners
Berserkers

Fighting SunDogs
WoodPeckers
THEEYETEAM
Benchwarmers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Silent Partners
Boomtown Bombers
THEEYETEAM
Fighting SunDogs
Berserkers
MoneyBrokers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Berserkers

Silent Partners
Fighting SunDogs
WoodPeckers
THEEYETEAM

Gut Feelings

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Silent Partners
Fighting SunDogs
WoodPeckers
Boomtown Bombers
Benchwarmers
MoneyBrokers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Silent Partners
Fighting SunDogs
THEEYETEAM
Benchwarmers

Gut Feelings
MoneyBrokers

127.50
163.40
101.65
111.85
144.05
163.30

146.25
136.15
139.95
123.75
156.65
130.70

170.10
180.25
143.40
103.90
114.50
174.65

191.10
116.65
99.10
87.75
142.60
113.45

107.85
130.30
109.60
129.30
105.45
119.10

120.90
140.75
118.50
123.05
126.10
120.35

133.15
150.50
158.25
148.30

99.35
133.45

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Rookies
Benchwarmers
Beer Slugs
Silent Partners
Slime Kings
WoodPeckers

Slime Kings
Boomtown Bombers
Gut Feelings
WoodPeckers
Rookies

Beer Slugs

Gut Feelings
Rookies
MoneyBrokers
Slime Kings
Boomtown Bombers
Beer Slugs

WoodPeckers
Beer Slugs
Gut Feelings
Rookies
Benchwarmers
Slime Kings

Slime Kings

Beer Slugs
MoneyBrokers
Boomtown Bombers
Benchwarmers
Rookies

Gut Feelings
THEEYETEAM
Beer Slugs
Rookies

Slime Kings
Berserkers

Rookies

Berserkers

Slime Kings
WoodPeckers
Boomtown Bombers
Beer Slugs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116.90
105.75
132.15
132.00
170.75
134.50

119.35
139.45
149.40
223.40
181.10
114.30

128.25
143.85
139.20
150.25
150.95
100.35

139.45
139.35
173.15
173.00
148.90
103.45

173.60
117.00
139.45
142.65
159.95
136.25

161.85
126.55
109.50
114.95
192.85

85.70

154.10
224.35
150.65
165.70
82.95
91.25
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Fighting SunDogs
THEEYETEAM
Benchwarmers

Slime Kings
Berserkers
MoneyBrokers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Berserkers

Silent Partners
THEEYETEAM
Fighting SunDogs

Gut Feelings
MoneyBrokers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Silent Partners

Fighting SunDogs
THEEYETEAM
Benchwarmers
MoneyBrokers

Beer Slugs

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
WoodPeckers

Fighting SunDogs
Benchwarmers
THEEYETEAM
MoneyBrokers

Slime Kings

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Berserkers
WoodPeckers

Fighting SunDogs
Benchwarmers

Gut Feelings
MoneyBrokers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
MoneyBrokers

Silent Partners
THEEYETEAM

Fighting SunDogs
Benchwarmers

Gut Feelings

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Fighting SunDogs
WoodPeckers
Benchwarmers

Slime Kings
MoneyBrokers
Berserkers

184.05

86.90
107.05
125.80
108.60
124.25

142.25
140.85
108.65
183.70
106.00
111.30

141.85
139.95

68.85
146.30
100.40
118.75

163.45
135.35
110.10
129.40

94.85
189.20

133.35

87.80
114.55
107.20
148.20
128.65

129.25
117.95
144.75
149.25
160.25
139.10

120.95
119.20
151.75
167.40
105.50
144.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

WoodPeckers

Gut Feelings
Rookies

Beer Slugs

Silent Partners
Boomtown Bombers

Beer Slugs

Rookies
Benchwarmers
Slime Kings
Boomtown Bombers
WoodPeckers

WoodPeckers
Berserkers

Slime Kings
Boomtown Bombers
Gut Feelings
Rookies

Boomtown Bombers
Silent Partners

Gut Feelings

Beer Slugs
Berserkers

Rookies

Boomtown Bombers
Rookies

Beer Slugs

Silent Partners
Slime Kings
THEEYETEAM

Rookies

Slime Kings
Berserkers
WoodPeckers
Boomtown Bombers
Beer Slugs

THEEYETEAM
Rookies

Beer Slugs
Boomtown Bombers
Silent Partners

Gut Feelings
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112.75

68.35
134.45
132.40
157.75
143.65

125.20
143.10
102.05
112.50
120.20
131.25

161.45
104.40
108.15
104.35
140.75

98.30

133.85
152.80
124.50
133.20
135.55
125.45

142.85
178.70
150.35
177.65
178.30
119.20

82.45
96.95
152.25
186.25
140.15
132.75

110.55
155.90
145.05
141.50
157.00
115.95
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15

MoneyBrokers 87.90 Vs Rookies 132.55
Fighting SunDogs 109.00 Vs Silent Partners 123.40
THEEYETEAM 134.35 VS Boomtown Bombers 133.35
Benchwarmers 163.25 Vs Slime Kings 173.55
Gut Feelings 145.70 Vs Beer Slugs 129.55
Berserkers 131.45 Vs WoodPeckers 194.80

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Fighting SunDogs 173.20 VS Boomtown Bombers 148.95
THEEYETEAM 134.00 S Rookies 99.15
Gut Feelings 138.60 VS WoodPeckers 121.95
Slime Kings 183.75 Vs Beer Slugs 165.65
MoneyBrokers 147.75 VS Benchwarmers 143.30
Berserkers 111.50 Vs Silent Partners 147.30

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Fighting SunDogs 187.85 Vs Rookies 143.35
Benchwarmers 116.80 Vs Gut Feelings 118.30
THEEYETEAM 188.50 Vs Beer Slugs 132.95
Slime Kings 227.30 Vs Boomtown Bombers 126.60
MoneyBrokers 102.40 VS Silent Partners 131.05
Berserkers 180.55 Vs WoodPeckers 177.85

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Beer Slugs 0.00
Benchwarmers 0.00
Berserkers 0.00
Boomtown Bombers 0.00
Fighting SunDogs 0.00
Gut Feelings 0.00
MoneyBrokers 0.00
Rookies 0.00
Silent Partners 0.00
Slime Kings 0.00
THEEYETEAM 0.00
WoodPeckers 0.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Beer Slugs 0.00
Benchwarmers 69.90
Berserkers 89.50
Boomtown Bombers 0.00
Fighting SunDogs 121.35
Gut Feelings 63.95
MoneyBrokers 0.00
Rookies 94.10
Silent Partners 74.70
Slime Kings 128.80
THEEYETEAM 0.00
WoodPeckers 71.10

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled
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Beer Slugs
Benchwarmers
Berserkers
Boomtown Bombers
Fighting SunDogs
Gut Feelings
MoneyBrokers
Rookies

Silent Partners
Slime Kings
THEEYETEAM
WoodPeckers

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

Beer Slugs
Benchwarmers
Berserkers
Boomtown Bombers
Fighting SunDogs
Gut Feelings
MoneyBrokers
Rookies

Silent Partners
Slime Kings
THEEYETEAM
WoodPeckers

0.00
0.00
106.45
0.00
159.85
0.00
0.00
121.00
0.00
127.70
0.00
0.00

No Games Scheduled

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
128.05
0.00
0.00
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