Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Berserkers	127.50	VS	Rookies	116.90
Fighting SunDogs	163.40	VS	Benchwarmers	105.75
Boomtown Bombers	101.65	VS	Beer Slugs	132.15
ΓΗΕΕΥΕΤΕΑΜ	111.85	VS	Silent Partners	132.00
Gut Feelings	144.05	VS	Slime Kings	170.75
MoneyBrokers	163.30	vs	WoodPeckers	134.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Berserkers	146.25	VS	Slime Kings	119.35
Silent Partners	136.15	VS	Boomtown Bombers	139.45
ighting SunDogs	139.95	VS	Gut Feelings	149.40
THEEYETEAM	123.75	VS	WoodPeckers	223.40
Benchwarmers	156.65	VS	Rookies	181.10
MoneyBrokers	130.70	vs	Beer Slugs	114.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Silent Partners	170.10	VS	Gut Feelings	128.25
Berserkers	180.25	VS	Rookies	143.85
Fighting SunDogs	143.40	VS	MoneyBrokers	139.20
VoodPeckers	103.90	VS	Slime Kings	150.25
ГНЕЕҮЕТЕАМ	114.50	VS	Boomtown Bombers	150.95
Benchwarmers	174.65	vs	Beer Slugs	100.35
Veek 4 - NFL Week 4				
Silent Partners	191.10	VS	WoodPeckers	139.45
Boomtown Bombers	116.65	VS	Beer Slugs	139.35
THEEYETEAM	99.10	VS	Gut Feelings	173.15
Fighting SunDogs	87.75	VS	Rookies	173.00
Berserkers	142.60	VS	Benchwarmers	148.90
MoneyBrokers	113.45	vs	Slime Kings	103.45
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Berserkers	107.85	VS	Slime Kings	173.60
Silent Partners	130.30	VS	Beer Slugs	117.00
Fighting SunDogs	109.60	VS	MoneyBrokers	139.45
VoodPeckers	129.30	VS	Boomtown Bombers	142.65
ΓΗΕΕΥΕΤΕΑΜ	105.45	VS	Benchwarmers	159.95
Gut Feelings	119.10	vs	Rookies	136.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Silent Partners	120.90	VS	Gut Feelings	161.85
Fighting SunDogs	140.75	VS	THEEYETEAM	126.55
VoodPeckers	118.50	VS	Beer Slugs	109.50
Boomtown Bombers	123.05	VS	Rookies	114.95
Benchwarmers	126.10	VS	Slime Kings	192.85
MoneyBrokers	120.35	VS	Berserkers	85.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Silent Partners	133.15	VS	Rookies	154.10
Fighting SunDogs	150.50	VS	Berserkers	224.35
THEEYETEAM	158.25	VS	Slime Kings	150.65
Benchwarmers	148.30	VS	WoodPeckers	165.70
Benchwarmers Gut Feelings	148.30 99.35	vs vs	Boomtown Bombers	165.70 82.95

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:18pm ET

Mook 9 NEL Wook 9				_
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Fighting SunDogs	184.05	\/C	WoodPeckers	112.75
THEEYETEAM	86.90	vs vs	Gut Feelings	68.35
Benchwarmers	107.05	vs VS	Rookies	134.45
Slime Kings	125.80	VS VS	Beer Slugs	132.40
Berserkers	108.60	vs VS	Silent Partners	157.75
MoneyBrokers	124.25	VS VS	Boomtown Bombers	143.65
WolleyBlokels	124.23	VS	Doomtown Dombers	143.03
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Berserkers	142.25	VS	Beer Slugs	125.20
Silent Partners	140.85	VS	Rookies	143.10
THEEYETEAM	108.65	VS	Benchwarmers	102.05
Fighting SunDogs	183.70	VS	Slime Kings	112.50
Gut Feelings	106.00	VS	Boomtown Bombers	120.20
MoneyBrokers	111.30	vs	WoodPeckers	131.25
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Silent Partners	141.85	1/0	WoodPeckers	161.45
Fighting SunDogs	139.95	vs vs	Berserkers	104.40
THEEYETEAM	68.85		Slime Kings	104.40
Benchwarmers	146.30	vs vs	Boomtown Bombers	104.35
MoneyBrokers	100.40	VS VS	Gut Feelings	140.75
Beer Slugs	118.75	vs VS	Rookies	98.30
beel Slugs	110.75	VS	Monies	90.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
WoodPeckers	163.45	VS	Boomtown Bombers	133.85
Fighting SunDogs	135.35	VS	Silent Partners	152.80
Benchwarmers	110.10	VS	Gut Feelings	124.50
THEEYETEAM	129.40	VS	Beer Slugs	133.20
MoneyBrokers	94.85	VS	Berserkers	135.55
Slime Kings	189.20	VS	Rookies	125.45
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Berserkers	133.35	VS	Boomtown Bombers	142.85
WoodPeckers	87.80	VS	Rookies	178.70
Fighting SunDogs	114.55	VS	Beer Slugs	150.35
Benchwarmers	107.20	VS	Silent Partners	177.65
Gut Feelings	148.20	VS	Slime Kings	178.30
MoneyBrokers	128.65	VS	THEEYETEAM	119.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
MoneyBrokers	129.25	VS	Rookies	82.45
Silent Partners	117.95	VS	Slime Kings	96.95
THEEYETEAM	144.75	VS	Berserkers	152.25
Fighting SunDogs	149.25	VS	WoodPeckers	186.25
Benchwarmers	160.25	VS	Boomtown Bombers	140.15
Gut Feelings	139.10	VS	Beer Slugs	132.75
Wooledd NEU Westedd				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	420.05		THEEVETEANA	440.55
Fighting SunDogs	120.95	VS	THEEYETEAM	110.55
WoodPeckers	119.20 151.75	VS	Rookies	155.90 145.05
Benchwarmers	151.75 167.40	VS	Beer Slugs	145.05
Slime Kings	167.40	VS	Boomtown Bombers	141.50
MoneyBrokers	105.50	VS	Silent Partners	157.00
Berserkers	144.85	VS	Gut Feelings	115.95

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:18pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
MoneyBrokers	87.90	VS	Rookies	132.55
Fighting SunDogs	109.00	VS	Silent Partners	123.40
THEEYETEAM	134.35	VS	Boomtown Bombers	133.35
Benchwarmers	163.25	VS	Slime Kings	173.55
Gut Feelings	145.70	VS	Beer Slugs	129.55
Berserkers	131.45	VS	WoodPeckers	194.80
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Fighting SunDogs	173.20	VS	Boomtown Bombers	148.95
THEEYETEAM	134.00	VS	Rookies	99.15
Gut Feelings	138.60	VS	WoodPeckers	121.95
Slime Kings	183.75	VS	Beer Slugs	165.65
MoneyBrokers	147.75	VS	Benchwarmers	143.30
Berserkers	111.50	VS	Silent Partners	147.30
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Fighting SunDogs	187.85	VS	Rookies	143.35
Benchwarmers	116.80	VS	Gut Feelings	118.30
THEEYETEAM	188.50	VS	Beer Slugs	132.95
Slime Kings	227.30	VS	Boomtown Bombers	126.60
MoneyBrokers	102.40	VS	Silent Partners	131.05
Berserkers	180.55	VS	WoodPeckers	177.85

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	
	No Games Scheduled
Beer Slugs	0.00
Benchwarmers	0.00
Berserkers	0.00
Boomtown Bombers	0.00
Fighting SunDogs	0.00
Gut Feelings	0.00
MoneyBrokers	0.00
Rookies	0.00
Silent Partners	0.00
Slime Kings	0.00
THEEYETEAM	0.00
WoodPeckers	0.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

i layon week 2 - Ni L Divisional	
	No Games Scheduled
Beer Slugs	0.00
Benchwarmers	69.90
Berserkers	89.50
Boomtown Bombers	0.00
Fighting SunDogs	121.35
Gut Feelings	63.95
MoneyBrokers	0.00
Rookies	94.10
Silent Partners	74.70
Slime Kings	128.80
THEEYETEAM	0.00
WoodPeckers	71.10

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

No Games Scheduled



www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:18pm ET

Beer Slugs	0.00
Benchwarmers	0.00
Berserkers	106.45
Boomtown Bombers	0.00
Fighting SunDogs	159.85
Gut Feelings	0.00
MoneyBrokers	0.00
Rookies	121.00
Silent Partners	0.00
Slime Kings	127.70
THEEYETEAM	0.00
WoodPeckers	0.00

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

riayon week 4 - Ni L Superbowi	
	No Games Scheduled
Beer Slugs	0.00
Benchwarmers	0.00
Berserkers	0.00
Boomtown Bombers	0.00
Fighting SunDogs	82.00
Gut Feelings	0.00
MoneyBrokers	0.00
Rookies	0.00
Silent Partners	0.00
Slime Kings	128.05
THEEYETEAM	0.00
WoodPeckers	0.00